CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PAROLE
OFFICIAL ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING DOCKET LIST
CENTRAL OFFICE
October 12, 2007

Board Members:
Mr. Cicero Booker
Ms. Jackie Daniels
Ms. Wanda Mendez

Parole Officers
David Byrne
Richard McNish

INMATES TO APPEAR INMATE NUMBER COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
BUCHANNON, Kenneth 101697 GA-Bridgeport
(Willard-Cybulski CI) GA-New Haven

BURGOS, Felix 347451 GA-Bridgeport
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

BUTLER, Robert 81729 GA-New Britain
(Willard-Cybulski CI) GA-Stamford

CLARK, John 238280 GA-New Haven
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

DERENZI, Christopher 285421 GA-New Haven

(Webster CI)

DOUGLAS, James 211539 JD-New Haven

(Enfield CI) GA-New Haven

DUKES, Samuel 154970 GA-New Haven
(Willard-Cybulski CI) GA-Waterbury

FELTON, Corey 166987 GA-Hartford

(Osborn CI)

HENRY, Westley 279280 GA-Danielson/Meriden/New Britain
(Enfield CI) GA-New London/Waterbury
INGHAM, Gary 250649 GA-Enfield
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

IRIZARRY, Gabriel 300224 GA-New Haven
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

JOHNSON, Kevin 305594 GA-Enfield

(Enfield CI)

KNUDSEN, Edsen 321573 GA-Danbury
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MCBRIDE, Wesley 150539 GA-Derby

(Willard-Cybulski CI)

Hearings Division
Supervisor Richard Sparaco 203-805-6609
Fax: 203-805-6652

Distribution Date: October 4, 2007



October 12, 2007

INMATES TO APPEAR

MCCURREY, Kevin
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MELENDEZ, Angel
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MORRIS, Larry
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MOYE, Darrell
(Enfield CI)

MOYE, Phillip
(Bishop House)

PASTUSZAK, Ronald
(Enfield CI)

PENN, Antoine
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

PEREZ, Edgardo
(Enfield CI)

PURDUE, Nathaniel
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

QUACKENBUSH, James
(Osborn CI)

RAYMOND, Paul
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

SARRACCO, Dominick
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

TAYLOR, Toby
(Enfield CI)

TORRES, Rocky
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

WILEY, James
(Osborn CI)

WILLIAMS, Anthony
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

Distribution Date: October 4, 2007
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INMATE NUMBER

218497

322529

256241

274540

255518

332185

344395

323974

272308

292621

162195

318772

230297

348312

25244

90375

Administrative Review (cont’d)

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA-Bantam

GA-New Haven

GA-Rockville

GA-Derby

GA-New Haven

GA-New Haven

GA-Derby

GA-Bridgeport

GA-Stamford

GA-New Haven

GA-Milford

GA-Bristol/Hartford/Meriden

GA-Waterbury/Rockville

GA-Derby

JD-Hartford

GA-Hartford

GA-Norwalk

GA-New Haven

Hearings Division

Supervisor Richard Sparaco 203-805-6609
Fax: 203-805-6652
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BAEZ, Hector
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

BAEZ, Jorge
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

BUTTS, Greg
(Enfield CI)

CATO, Ramon
(Gates CI)

CHRISTIAN, Mark
(Enfield CI)

DAVIS, Joel
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

DUGAN, Raymond
(CRCI)

EDWARDS, Carlton
(Willard-Cybulski ClI)

FOGLE, Robert
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

GAGE, Jermaine
(Garner CI)

GIVENS, Travale
(Enfield CI)

KEELS, James
(Enfield CI)

LEARY, Dennis
(MacDougall CI)

MULLINS, Kenneth
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

RAFFILE, Christopher
(Osborn CI)

RAMOS, Abimael
(Enfield CI)

RAYNOLDS, Steven
(Enfield CI)

Distribution Date: October 4, 2007

-3-

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

228904

277658

206685

262242

288403

174325

119165

144286

268242

308365

253809

224149

191219

114765

271065

312602

100619

Administrative Review (cont’d)

Cont’d Add’l Information
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d Offense Information
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Inmate Waived Parole
Cont’d Evaluation
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d Evaluation
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d Evaluation
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d Police Rpt/Evaluation
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d PSI Report
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d New Location
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d PSI & Police Reports
New PHD: 12/2007

Cont’d PSI & Police Reports
New PHD: 12/2007

Hearings Division

Supervisor Richard Sparaco 203-805-6609

Fax: 203-805-6652



October 12, 2007 -4- Administrative Review (cont’d)

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR (CONTINUED)

RIVERA, Anthony 299195 Cont’d Police Report
(Enfield CI) New PHD: 12/2007
RODRIGUEZ, Anibal 281590 Cont’d New Location
(Corrigan CI) New PHD: 12/2007
RYDER, Keith 319841 Cont’d Evaluation
(Willard-Cybulski CI) New PHD: 12/2007
SMITH, Harold 180912 Cont’d Pending PSI Report
(Willard-Cybulski CI) New PHD: 12/2007
VALLEE, Timothy 91044 Cont’d Pending PSI Report
(Willard-Cybulski ClI) New PHD: 12/2007
WASHINGTON, Ralph 347250 Cont’d New Location
(Cheshire ClI) New PHD: 12/2007

Hearings Division
Distribution Date: October 4, 2007 Supervisor Richard Sparaco 203-805-6609
Fax: 203-805-6652




